
Volleyball Practice Schedule at the Boys & Girls Club

Monday 4/12 South End North End

6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

Tuesday 4/13 
6:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.

Thursday 4/15 
6:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.

Friday 4/16 6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

Saturday 4/17 9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

Pettigrew
Davis

Hyatt Moore 
Yates Cobley

Pham McMillan

Yates
Hyatt Moore 4th
Freeman Oden

Storment
Welborn Pettigrew
Burkett Davis

Trainers: Hope, Brooke, 
Cassidy, Gabby, Maddie 

Monday 4/19 South End North End

6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

Tuesday 4/20 
6:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.

Thursday 4/22 
6:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.

Friday 4/23 6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

Saturday 4/24 9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

Hyatt
Davis

Hyatt Moore 
Yates Cobley

Pham McMillan

Yates
Hyatt Moore 4th
Freeman Oden

Moore Storment
Welborn Pettigrew
Burkett Davis

Moore 4thWelborn

Monday 4/26 6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

South End North End

Oden

4/27, 4/29 are full 4/30 has two 7:00 p.m. slots available




