## Volleyball Practice Schedule at the Boys & Girls Club

Monday 4/12		South End	North End
6:00 p.m.			Pettigrew
7:00 p.m.		Davis	
			<u> </u>
Tuesday	4/13	Hyatt	Moore
6:00 p.m. 7:	00 p.m.	Yates	Cobley
•	·		
Thursday	y 4/15		
6:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.			
-	-		••
Friday 4/166:	00 p.m.	Pham	McMillan
7:0	00 p.m.		
			<u> </u>
Saturday 4/17	<b>7</b> 9:00	Yates	
	10:00	Hyatt	Moore 4th
	11:00	Freeman	Oden
	12:00		Storment
	1:00		Pettigrew
	2:00	Burkett	Davis
	3:00		
Monday 4/19		South End	North End
6:00 p.m.			Hyatt
	00 p.m.	Davis	
	JU D.III.		
	ο μ.m.	Davio	ļļ
	·	Hyatt	Moore
Tuesday	4/20		Moore Cobley
	4/20	Hyatt	
Tuesday	<b>4/20</b> :00 p.m.	Hyatt Yates	
<b>Tuesday</b> 6:00 p.m. 7	<b>4/20</b> :00 p.m. <b>y 4/22</b>	Hyatt Yates	Cobley
Tuesday 6:00 p.m. 7 Thursda	<b>4/20</b> :00 p.m. <b>y 4/22</b>	Hyatt Yates	Cobley
Tuesday 6:00 p.m. 7 Thursda	<b>4/20</b> :00 p.m. <b>y 4/22</b> :00 p.m.	Hyatt Yates	Cobley
<b>Tuesday</b> 6:00 p.m. 7 <b>Thursda</b> 6:00 p.m. 7 <b>Friday 4/23</b> 6:0	<b>4/20</b> :00 p.m. <b>y 4/22</b> :00 p.m.	Hyatt Yates Welborn	Cobley Moore 4th
<b>Tuesday</b> 6:00 p.m. 7 <b>Thursda</b> 6:00 p.m. 7 <b>Friday 4/23</b> 6:0	<b>4/20</b> :00 p.m. <b>y 4/22</b> :00 p.m.	Hyatt Yates Welborn	Cobley Moore 4th
<b>Tuesday</b> 6:00 p.m. 7 <b>Thursda</b> 6:00 p.m. 7 <b>Friday 4/23</b> 6:0	<b>4/20</b> :00 p.m. <b>y 4/22</b> :00 p.m. 00 p.m. 00 p.m.	Hyatt Yates Welborn	Cobley Moore 4th
<b>Tuesday</b> 6:00 p.m. 7 <b>Thursda</b> 6:00 p.m. 7 <b>Friday 4/23</b> 6:0 7:0	<b>4/20</b> :00 p.m. <b>y 4/22</b> :00 p.m. 00 p.m. 00 p.m.	Hyatt Yates Welborn Pham	Cobley Moore 4th
<b>Tuesday</b> 6:00 p.m. 7 <b>Thursda</b> 6:00 p.m. 7 <b>Friday 4/23</b> 6:0 7:0	<b>4/20</b> :00 p.m. <b>y 4/22</b> :00 p.m. 00 p.m. 00 p.m.	Hyatt Yates Welborn Pham Yates Hyatt Freeman	Cobley Moore 4th McMillan Moore 4th Oden
<b>Tuesday</b> 6:00 p.m. 7 <b>Thursda</b> 6:00 p.m. 7 <b>Friday 4/23</b> 6:0 7:0	<b>4/20</b> :00 p.m. <b>y 4/22</b> :00 p.m. 00 p.m. 00 p.m. 10 9:00 10:00	Hyatt Yates Welborn Pham Yates Hyatt Freeman Moore	Cobley Moore 4th McMillan Moore 4th Oden Stormen:
<b>Tuesday</b> 6:00 p.m. 7 <b>Thursda</b> 6:00 p.m. 7 <b>Friday 4/23</b> 6:0 7:0	<b>4/20</b> :00 p.m. <b>y 4/22</b> :00 p.m. 00 p.m. 00 p.m. 00 p.m. 10:00 11:00	Hyatt Yates Welborn Pham Yates Hyatt Freeman Moore Welborn	Cobley Moore 4th McMillan Moore 4th Oden Storment Pettigrew
<b>Tuesday</b> 6:00 p.m. 7 <b>Thursda</b> 6:00 p.m. 7 <b>Friday 4/23</b> 6:0 7:0	<b>4/20</b> :00 p.m. <b>y 4/22</b> :00 p.m. 00 p.m. 00 p.m. 10:00 11:00 12:00	Hyatt Yates Welborn Pham Yates Hyatt Freeman Moore	Cobley Moore 4th McMillan Moore 4th Oden Stormen:
<b>Tuesday</b> 6:00 p.m. 7 <b>Thursda</b> 6:00 p.m. 7 <b>Friday 4/23</b> 6:0 7:0	<ul> <li>4/20</li> <li>:00 p.m.</li> <li>y 4/22</li> <li>:00 p.m.</li> </ul>	Hyatt Yates Welborn Pham Yates Hyatt Freeman Moore Welborn	Cobley Moore 4th McMillan Moore 4th Oden Storment Pettigrew
Tuesday 6:00 p.m. 7 Thursda 6:00 p.m. 7 Friday 4/236:0 7:0 Saturday 4/24	<b>4/20</b> :00 p.m. <b>y 4/22</b> :00 p.m. 00 p.m. 00 p.m. 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00	Hyatt Yates Welborn Pham Yates Hyatt Freeman Moore Welborn Burkett	Cobley Moore 4th McMillan Moore 4th Oden Storment Pettigrew
<b>Tuesday</b> 6:00 p.m. 7 <b>Thursda</b> 6:00 p.m. 7 <b>Friday 4/23</b> 6:0 7:0	<b>4/20</b> :00 p.m. <b>y 4/22</b> :00 p.m. 00 p.m. 00 p.m. 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 6:00 p.	Hyatt Yates Welborn Pham Yates Hyatt Freeman Moore Welborn Burkett 	Cobley Moore 4th McMillan Moore 4th Oden Storment Pettigrew Davis North End
Tuesday 6:00 p.m. 7 Thursda 6:00 p.m. 7 Friday 4/236:0 7:0 Saturday 4/24	<b>4/20</b> :00 p.m. <b>y 4/22</b> :00 p.m. 00 p.m. 00 p.m. 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00	Hyatt Yates Welborn Pham Yates Hyatt Freeman Moore Welborn Burkett 	Cobley Moore 4th McMillan Moore 4th Oden Stormen: Pettigrew Davis

4/27, 4/29 are full 4/30 has two 7:00 p.m. slots available

Trainers: Hope, Brooke, Cassidy, Gabby, Maddie